


SOFT DRINKS
Cordial

Fruit juice
(Apple, orange, cranberry, peach, pineapple)

Fruit shoot
(Blackcurrant, orange)

Soda

Bottled water (500ml)
(Acqua panna, San Pellegrino)

Coke, Diet coke, lemonade (200ml)

San Pellegrino (330ml)
(Orange, blood orange, lemon, pomegranate)

J20 Orange and passion fruit

Fever-Tree (200ml)

(Ginger ale, ginger beer, tonic, slim tonic,
Mediterranean tonic, aromatic tonic, Sicilian lemonade,
lemon tonic)

BOTTLED BEERS

Estrella (4.6%/330ml)

Sol (4.2%/330ml)

Becks 0 Alcohol Free (0%/275ml)
Peroni (5.1%/330ml)

Manchester Pale Ale (4.1%/500ml)
Bulmers (4.5%/500ml)

Rekorderlig (4%/ 500ml)
(Strawberry and lime, wild berries)

DRAUGHT BEERS " Pint
Peroni (5.1%) £3.00
Manchester craft (4.7%) £2.70
San Miguel (5%) £3.00

Hﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂf—ﬂ“‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘-‘f-‘-‘-

3.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'-'-'.'.'.'-'.'-'

£1.00
£2.50

£2.00
£2.00
£3.50

£2.50
£3.00

£3.00
£2.50

330ml
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50

Pint
£5.50
£4.50
£5.00

Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray (Original, orange)

Hendrick's

Manchester gin (Original, rasberry, blackberry)

MALFY
(Lemon, blood orange, grapefuit and original)

Whitley Neill
(Rhubarb and ginger, blood orange,
parma violet, quince)

Tarquins blackberry Gin
Sipsmith London Dry Gin
Opihr oriental spiced

Fever-Tree Mixers
Tonic, Slim tonic, aromatic tonic, Lemon tonic,
Mediterranean tonic

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£1.50
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bowbe  CLASSIC COCKTAILS
50ML PORN STAR MARTINI £8.50
£7.00 Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, pineapple juice and
’ a shot of prosecco.
£7.00  Aperol spRITZ £8.50
£8.00 Prosecco, Aperol and soda water.
£8.00 BELLINI £7.00
Peach juice, prosecco and grenadine.
£8.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.50
£8.00 Vodka, kahlua ,vanilla infused sugar syrup and coffee.
LEMON DROP £8.50
£8.00 Grapefruit vodka, limoncello, orange bitters, lemon,
pineapple and cranberry juice
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA £10.00
£8.00 Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, cointreau, lime juice topped with cola.
£8.00 NEGRONI £8.50
£8.00 Malfy Gin, sweet vermouth and Campari.
MOIJITO £8.50
Rum, lime, mint and sugar served with crushed ice
and topped with soda water.
AMARETTO SOUR £8.00
Amaretto, fresh lemon juice and angostura bitters.
WHISKY SOUR £8.00
Whisky, lemon juice and angostura bitters.
BRAMBLE £8.50
Gin, lemon juice and blackberry liqueur served
over crushed ice.
FROZEN COCKTAILS
FROZEN PORN STAR MARTINI £8.50

Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, pineapple juice, and prosecco.

FROZEN BUBBLEGUM DAIQUIRI £8.50
White rum, lime juice, bubblegum syrup and apple juice.
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £8.50

White rum, lime juice, fresh strawberries and strawberry syrup.

FROZEN MARGARITA £8.50
Tequila, Cointreau, sugar syrup and fresh lime.
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SPIRITS & LIQUOR

VODKA
Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Belvedere

RUM

Bacardi

Lamb’s Navy rum
Havana Club
Spiced rum
Kraken spiced rum
Bacardi gold rum

WHISKY

Bells

Jack Daniel’s
Southern Comfort
Oban
Glenmorangie
Laphroaig
Jameson
Lagavulin

BRANDY

Martel
Courvoisier

Remy Martin
Vecchia Romagna

GRAPPA
Sarpa di Poli
Grappa Riserva (Barrique)

APERITVI & DIGESTIVI

Campari

Martini (Bianco, Rosso, Extra dry)

Pernod

Aperol

Amaretto Disaronno

Sambuca

Frangelico

Fernet

Amaro (Averna, Montenegro, Ramazzotti)

Single
25ML
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£6.00

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.00
£4.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00




