

SOFT DRINKS	
Cordial	£1.00
Fruit juice (Apple, orange, cranberry, peach, pineapple)	£2.50
Fruit shoot (Blackcurrant, orange)	£2.00
Soda	£2.00
Bottled water (500ml) (Acqua panna, San Pellegrino)	£3.50
Coke, Diet coke, lemonade (200ml)	£2.50
San Pellegrino (330ml) (Orange, blood orange, lemon, pomegranate)	£3.00
J <sup>2</sup> 0 Orange and passion fruit	£3.00
Fever-Tree (200ml) (Ginger ale, ginger beer, tonic, slim tonic, Mediterranean tonic, aromatic tonic, Sicilian lemonade, lemon tonic)	£2.50
BOTTLED BEERS	330ml
<b>Estrella</b> (4.6%/330ml)	£4.00
<b>Sol</b> (4.2%/330ml)	£4.00
Becks 0 Alcohol Free (0%/275ml)	£3.80
<b>Peroni</b> (5.1%/330ml)	£4.50
Manchester Pale Ale (4.1%/500ml)	£4.50
B I (/ F2/ /500 I)	0 / 00

**Bulmers** (4.5%/500ml)

**Rekorderlig** (4%/500ml) (Strawberry and lime, wild berries)

DRAUGHT BEERS

Manchester craft (4.7%)

**Peroni** (5.1%)

San Miguel (5%)



Tonic, Slim tonic, aromatic tonic, Lemon tonic,

Mediterranean tonic

£4.00

£4.50

Pint

£5.50

£5.00

½ Pint

£3.00

£3.00

£2.70 £4.50

GIN		Double 50ML
Gordon's	£4.00	£7.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.00	£7.00
Tanqueray (Original, orange)	£5.00	£8.00
Hendrick's	£5.00	£8.00
Manchester gin (Original, rasberry, blackberry)	£5.00	£8.00
MALFY (Lemon, blood orange, grapefuit and original)	£5.00	£8.00
Whitley Neill (Rhubarb and ginger, blood orange, parma violet, quince)	£5.00	£8.00
Tarquins blackberry Gin	£5.00	£8.00
Sipsmith London Dry Gin	£5.00	£8.00
Opihr oriental spiced	£5.00	£8.00
Fever-Tree Mixers	£1.50	

## **APEROL SPRITZ** £8.50 Prosecco, Aperol and soda water. **BELLINI** £7.00 Peach juice, prosecco and grenadine. £8.50 **ESPRESSO MARTINI** Vodka, kahlua ,vanilla infused sugar syrup and coffee. **LEMON DROP** £8.50 Grapefruit vodka, limoncello, orange bitters, lemon, pineapple and cranberry juice **LONG ISLAND ICE TEA** £10.00 Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, cointreau, lime juice topped with cola. **NEGRONI** £8.50 Malfy Gin, sweet vermouth and Campari. **MOJITO** £8.50 Rum, lime, mint and sugar served with crushed ice and topped with soda water. £8.00 **AMARETTO SOUR** Amaretto, fresh lemon juice and angostura bitters. **WHISKY SOUR** £8.00 Whisky, lemon juice and angostura bitters. £8.50 BRAMBLE Gin, lemon juice and blackberry liqueur served over crushed ice.

£8.50

## FROZEN COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, pineapple juice and

**PORN STAR MARTINI** 

a shot of prosecco.

<b>FROZEN PORN STAR MARTINI</b> Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, pineapple juice, and prosecco.	£8.50
<b>FROZEN BUBBLEGUM DAIQUIRI</b> White rum, lime juice, bubblegum syrup and apple juice.	£8.50
<b>FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI</b> White rum, lime juice, fresh strawberries and strawberry syru	£8.50 up.
FROZEN MARGARITA Tequila, Cointreau, sugar syrup and fresh lime.	£8.50

CDIDITC STILOUIOD		
SPIRITS & LIQUOR VODKA	Single 25ML	Double 50ML
Smirnoff	£4.00	£6.00
Grey Goose	£5.00	£8.00
Belvedere	£5.00	£8.00
RUM		
Bacardi	£4.00	£6.00
Lamb's Navy rum	£4.00	£6.00
Havana Club	£4.50	£7.00
Spiced rum	£4.00	£6.00
Kraken spiced rum	£4.50	£7.50
Bacardi gold rum	£4.00	£7.00
WHISKY		
Bells	£4.00	£6.00
Jack Daniel's	£4.00	£6.00
Southern Comfort	£4.00	£6.00
Oban	£5.00	£8.00
Glenmorangie	£5.00	£8.00
Laphroaig	£5.00	£8.00
Jameson	£4.00	£7.00
Lagavulin	£6.00	£9.00
BRANDY		
Martel	£4.00	£7.00
Courvoisier	£4.00	£7.00
Remy Martin	£5.00	£8.00
Vecchia Romagna	£5.00	£8.00
GRAPPA		
Sarpa di Poli	£4.00	£6.00
Grappa Riserva (Barrique)	£4.50	£7.00
APERITVI & DIGESTIVI		
Campari	£4.00	£6.00
Martini (Bianco, Rosso, Extra dry)	£4.00	£6.00
Pernod	£4.00	£6.00
Aperol	£4.00	£6.00
Amaretto Disaronno	£4.00	
Sambuca	£4.00	
Frangelico	£4.00	
Fernet	£4.00	
Amaro (Averna, Montenegro, Ramazzotti)	£4.00	£6.00